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Kaukoliikenteen 30 vrk kausilippujen hinnat 2024

Reitti

Harjavalta-Pori
Helsinki-Hameenlinna
Helsinki-Karjaa
Helsinki-Kouvola
Helsinki-Lahti
Helsinki-Riihimaki
Helsinki-Salo
Helsinki-Tampere
Helsinki-Kupittaa
Humppila-Loimaa
Hameenlinna-Helsinki
Hameenlinna-Riihimaki
Hameenlinna-Tampere
Hameenlinna-Toijala
Jamsa-Tampere
Karjaa-Helsinki
Karjaa-Kupittaa
Karjaa-Leppavaara
Karjaa-Pasila
Karjaa-Salo
Karkku-Tampere
Kokemaki-Pori
Kouvola-Helsinki
Kouvola-Lahti
Kouvola-Lappeenranta
Kuopio-Pieksamaki
Kupittaa-Karjaa
Kupittaa-Salo
Lahti-Helsinki

Lahti-Kouvola

Kausilippu 30 vrk, aikuinen
62
258
208
382
299
255
329
382
364
55
258
100
188
100
234
208
270
208
208
137
105
91
382
148
205
212
270
134
299
148



Lahti-Pasila

Lappeenranta-Kouvola

Lempaala-Tampere
Leppavaara-Karjaa
Loimaa-Humppila
Loimaa-Turku
Mikkeli-Pieksamaki
Orivesi-Tampere
Parkano-Tampere
Pasila-Karjaa
Pasila-Lahti
Pieksamaki-Kuopio
Pieksamaki-Mikkeli
Pori-Harjavalta
Pori-Kokemaki
Pori-Tampere
Riihimaki-Helsinki

Riihimaki-Hameenlinna

Riihimaki-Tampere
Salo-Helsinki
Salo-Karjaa
Salo-Kupittaa
Seinajoki-Tampere
Seinajoki-Tervajoki

Tampere-Helsinki

Tampere-Hameenlinna

Tampere-Jamsa
Tampere-Karkku
Tampere-Lempaala
Tampere-Orivesi
Tampere-Parkano
Tampere-Pori
Tampere-Riihimaki
Tampere-Seinajoki
Tampere-Toijala
Tampere-Vammala

Tervajoki-Seinajoki

299
205
55

208
95

157
169
95

179
208
299
212
169
62

91

322
255
100
277
329
137
134
379
100
382
188
234
105
55

95

179
322
277
379
100
141
100



Toijala-Hameenlinna
Toijala-Tampere
Kupittaa-Helsinki
Turku-Loimaa
Kupittaa-Salo
Vammala-Tampere

100
100
364
157
134
141



